
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

Not classified
DNF

No.
111
16
07
45
09
76
52
42

37

PIC
1
2
1
1
3
2
3

DNF

DNF

Class
ITA
ITA
ITB
ITC
ITA
ITB
ITB
ITA

ITA

Name
Jared Cromas
Gary Weatherlow
Tony Swan
Devin Anderson
David Bowman
Lenny Basaj
Gail Woelfle
Sean Duncan

Richard Plank

Hometown
"West Chicago, IL"
"Indianapolis, IN"
"Ypsilanti, MI"
"De Forest, WI"
"Mishawaka, IN"
"Whitehall, MI"
"Brooklyn, WI"
"Kalamazoo, MI"

"Winter Haven, FL"

Reg

IND
DET
Milw
SBR
WMR
Milw
DET

CFR

Mbr No.

393418
93349
221822
265919_1
191935
396998
312533_4

258334

Make/Model
Acura Integra
Mazda Miata
Honda Accord LXi
Honda CRX Dx
Dodge Neon
Volkswagen GTI
Honda Civic Si
Honda CRX Si

Honda CRX-SI

Sponsor
At Track Graphics / Madd Matts Auto

Car and Driver

Crazy Dave Racing

Dog and Butterfly Racing
5:01 Motor Sports

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Best Tm
1:35.606
1:36.406
1:36.743
1:38.649
1:38.321
1:40.175
1:40.744

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Total Time:  24:09.331

Printed: 7/23/2011 3:52:01 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon

Sanction Number:  11-R-1649-S

2011 "MC/SCCA Challenge" Double Regional

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

21.165

Avg. Speed

74.517

Best Lap Tm

1:35.606

Best Spd

75.309

Best Lap by

111 - Jared Cromas

MC/WMR Challenge Double Regional

G2-SSA,SSB,SSC,ITA,ITB,ITC,ITD,IT7,VWS

Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:06:56

Grattan Raceway  2.000 Miles

7/23/2011 02:10 PM

Official Race Results


